Ne n/n

10

11

12
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14
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18

19

PeecTtp 3aaBneHnn, 3aperncTpmpoBaHHbIX
B MBY "lLlkona Ne 45" Ha 20.06.2022 .

Hanuuwne .

npeumyli | 3aperMcTtpupoBaHoO Homep Crartyc BHewHui

ecTBa naeHTudukaTop
CeeneHus

r1epBOOYE 11 04,2022 13:00:15:693 [36440/C3/220401177441 [TOATSPXACKE 155041 7790805332975

penHoe opurmHanamu
AOKYMEHTOB

E:g:gg”e 01.04.2022 13:49:16:910 |36440/C3/220401182239 [Hosoe 2204010808000498303
CeeaeHus

[la 01.04.2022 12:03:37:117 |36440/C3/220401136290 | V" HE ! |2204015190390238903
AOKYMEHTOB

fla 01.04.2022 12:07:03:867 |36440/C3/220401148731 |Hosoe 2204013954841542931

fla 01.04.2022 12:08:38:100 |36440/C3/220401152681 |Hosoe 2204010882383750730
CseneHus

fa 01.04.2022 12:10:30:923 |36440/C3/220401156302 |1 " E ! |2204016344646118817
[OKYMEHTOB
Ceenenus

fla 01.04.2022 12:10:50:840 |36440/C3/220401157454 | 01AeFHEE!  |2204019026461381459
AOKYMEHTOB

fla 01.04.2022 12:12:34:720 |36440/C3/220401160155 |Hosoe 2204015023290383668
CseneHus

fa 01.04.2022 12:12:41:957 |36440/C3/220401160333 |12/ "FI¢EE! 12204011911706052104
AOKYMEHTOB

lla 01.04.2022 12:12:50:737 |36440/C3/220401160495 [Hosoe 2204016412729900818
Ceenenus

fla 01.04.2022 12:14:18:763 |36440/C3/220401162171 |0 1P*FE ! |2204018601521315309
AOKYMEHTOB
CseneHus

fa 01.04.2022 12:15:13:740 |36440/C3/220401163161 | >R H8IE!  |2204012579117979293
AOKYMEHTOB

lla 01.04.2022 12:15:27:417 |36440/C3/220401163367 [Hosoe 2204018086722396697
Ceenenus

Ma 01.04.2022 12:16:15:097 |36440/C3/220401164044 | V1P HEE!  |2204011715151533357
AOKYMEHTOB
CseneHusa

fa 01.04.2022 12:16:29:337 |36440/C3/220401164240 | N1 PP HEEE!  |2204016911208976188
[OKYMEHTOB

lla 01.04.2022 12:17:20:080 |36440/C3/220401164945 [Hosoe 2204019906912315712
Ceenenus

[a 01.04.2022 12:24:03:680 |36440/C3/220401168647 |12/ " ICEE!  |2204019626221635024
AOKYMEHTOB
CseneHusa

fla 01.04.2022 12:25:48:837 |36440/C3/220401169487 | " E ! |2204010373514027389
[OKYMEHTOB

la 01.04.2022 12:31:04:917 |36440/C3/220401171535 |Hosoe 2204012882987583558
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Ja

01.04.2022 12:38:37:867

36440/C3/220401173686

CeepeHus
noaTBepPXAEHbI
opuruHanamm
[JOKYMEHTOB

2204018197901358355

Ja

01.04.2022 12:45:00:210

36440/C3/220401175112

CeeneHus
NoATBEPXKAEHbI
opurMHanammu
[OKYMEHTOB

2204019132616448528

Oa

01.04.2022 12:59:13:537

36440/C3/220401177227

CeeneHus
NoATBEPXKAEHDI
opuruHanamm
[JOKYMEHTOB

2204010186358959545

Ja

01.04.2022 13:25:37:863

36440/C3/220401180160

CeeaeHus
NoATBEPXKAEHbI
opurMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204016287227745629

Oa

01.04.2022 13:43:51:570

36440/C3/220401181828

CeeneHus
NoATBEPXKAEHDI
opuruHanamm
[JOKYMEHTOB

2204017340763741797

Ja

03.04.2022 16:26:35:057

36440/C3/2204032162

CeeaeHus
NoATBEPXKAEHbI
opurMHanamm
[OOKYMEHTOB

2204037602034439063

Ha

04.04.2022 08:56:53:800

36440/C3/220404841

CseneHus
NoATBEPXKAEHDI
opuruHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

Ja

04.04.2022 22:28:23:210

36440/C3/22040411571

CeeneHus
NoATBepXaeHb!
opurMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204049580050127084

Ja

05.04.2022 12:45:46:833

36440/C3/2204057867

HoBoe

2204052313056227889

Ja

27.04.2022 13:37:09:487

36440/C3/220427452

HoBoe

Oa

04.05.2022 14:58:54:550

36440/C3/220504911

CseneHus
NoATBEPXKAEHDI
opuvrMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2205040460956830676

Ja

26.05.2022 08:55:41:217

36440/C3/22052673

CeeneHus
noaTBepPXAeHbI
opurMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

Het

01.04.2022 12:02:36:090

36440/C3/220401132953

HoBoe

2204012351612160857

Het

01.04.2022 12:02:36:630

36440/C3/220401132882

CseneHus
NoATBEPXKAEHDI
opuvrMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204018342077322013

Het

01.04.2022 12:04:33:073

36440/C3/220401139894

HoBoe

2204018307641621980

Het

01.04.2022 12:05:57:710

36440/C3/220401145100

HoBoe

2204012026656877153

Het

01.04.2022 12:05:59:907

36440/C3/220401145315

CeeneHus
noaTBepPXAeHbI
opurMHanamm
[JOKYMEHTOB

2204013014986107970

Het

01.04.2022 12:06:00:510

36440/C3/220401145280

CseneHusa
NOATBEPXAEHDI
opuvrMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204016168592433798

Het

01.04.2022 12:06:20:420

36440/C3/220401146430

CeeneHus
noaTBepPXAeHbI
opurMHanamm
[JOKYMEHTOB

2204010342083346062

HeTt

01.04.2022 12:06:34:797

36440/C3/220401147215

CseneHusa
NOATBEPXAEHDI
opuvrMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204016552952683027




40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

HeTt

01.04.2022 12:07:46:160

36440/C3/220401150665

HoBoe

2204010130927776869

Het

01.04.2022 12:08:02:850

36440/C3/220401151398

CeepeHus
noaTBepPXAEHbI
opuruHanamm
[JOKYMEHTOB

2204015065444800599

Het

01.04.2022 12:08:30:123

36440/C3/220401152468

CeeneHus
NoATBEPXKAEHbI
opurMHanammu
[OKYMEHTOB

2204016005646893751

Het

01.04.2022 12:09:19:403

36440/C3/220401154199

HoBoe

2204016572575015949

Het

01.04.2022 12:09:41:447

36440/C3/220401154876

CeeneHus
NoATBEPXKAEHDI
opuruHanamm
[JOKYMEHTOB

2204012270197310775

Het

01.04.2022 12:11:10:097

36440/C3/220401158131

CeeaeHus
NoATBEPXKAEHbI
opurMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204017104018686585

Het

01.04.2022 12:11:36:700

36440/C3/220401158854

HoBoe

2204010639110270450

Het

01.04.2022 12:16:05:157

36440/C3/220401163937

CseneHus
NOATBEPXKAEHDI
opuruHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204012694516226135

Het

01.04.2022 12:16:08:253

36440/C3/220401163900

CeeneHus
NoATBEepPXaeHb!
opurMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204017426715607376

Het

01.04.2022 12:16:31:793

36440/C3/220401164268

HoBoe

2204016299637729312

Het

01.04.2022 12:17:46:257

36440/C3/220401165123

HoBoe

2204017072073810486

Het

01.04.2022 12:22:40:947

36440/C3/220401167862

AHHYNMpoBaHO
(He oTHOCUTCA K

TEppUTOpUM)

2204012131910862858

Het

01.04.2022 12:23:55:400

36440/C3/220401168576

HoBoe

2204016757775572527

Het

01.04.2022 12:25:56:867

36440/C3/220401169548

CeeneHus
noaTBepPXAeHbI
opurMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204017687759175528

Het

01.04.2022 12:29:11:533

36440/C3/220401171009

CseneHus
NoATBEPXKAEHDI
opuvrMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204019612086197950

Het

01.04.2022 12:34:18:860

36440/C3/220401172516

CeeneHus
noaTBepPXAeHbI
opuruHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204014483192439665

Het

01.04.2022 12:36:07:030

36440/C3/220401172981

HoBoe

2204018981977316183

Het

01.04.2022 12:48:11:593

36440/C3/2204013860

HoBoe

Het

01.04.2022 12:50:17:197

36440/C3/220401175988

CseneHusa
NOATBEPXAEHDI
opuvrMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204010549517950730

Het

01.04.2022 12:59:44:500

36440/C3/220401177290

CeeneHus
noaTBepPXAeHbI
opurMHanamm
[JOKYMEHTOB

2204018791639816000

HeTt

01.04.2022 13:27:14:173

36440/C3/220401180348

CseneHusa
NOATBEPXAEHDI
opuvrMHanamm
[OKYMEHTOB

2204011950882001459




61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

CeepeHus
noaTBepPXAEHbI

Het 01.04.2022 14:54:00:973 |36440/C3/22040110325 |12/ (=P 2204019342997893011
AOKYMEHTOB
Het 01.04.2022 15:19:42:820 |36440/C3/22040115669 [Hosoe 2204018930703004634
CsepneHus
Het 01.04.2022 15:38:15:907 |36440/C3/220401196037 | A BOPHASHEL 550401 5500570017212
opuUrnHanamu
OOKYMEHTOB
Het 01.04.2022 17:44:07:653 |36440/C3/220401201192 [Hosoe 2204019676347396031
CeeneHus
Het 01.04.2022 18:24:57:467 |36440/C3/220401202547 | PP HE ! |2204016401271154383
AOKYMEHTOB
CeeneHus
Het 01.04.2022 18:33:22:893 |36440/C3/220401202743 |21 E ! |2204014074265471567
AOKYMEHTOB
Ceepnenus
Het 01.04.2022 18:42:35:803 |36440/C3/220401203056 |1 "*FE ' |2204018132932721935
AOKYMEHTOB
CseneHus
AAoA. NoATBEPXAEHbI
Het 01.04.2022 19:11:30:980 |36440/C3/220401203902 |2/ (=01 & 2204019199207972477
[OKYMEHTOB
Ceenenus
Het 01.04.2022 19:24:49:457 |36440/C3/220401204368 | P E ! |2204018795248588427
AOKYMEHTOB
Het 01.04.2022 22:05:36:320 |36440/C3/220401208202 |Hosoe 2204010644153685459
Het 02.04.2022 09:54:26:793 |36440/C3/2204021548  |Hosoe 2204029442420311033
Het 02.04.2022 13:20:05:737 |36440/C3/2204023966  |Hosoe 2204024342001133661
Het 03.04.2022 10:37:14:633 |36440/C3/220403673  |Hoeoe 2204036613787973290
Het 04.04.2022 13:04:59:130 |36440/C3/2204045951  |Hoeoe -
Het 04.04.2022 13:47:43:770 |36440/C3/2204046870  |Hoeoe 2204047048097123709
Het 05.04.2022 16:43:31:040 |36440/C3/22040510205 |Hoeoe -
CseneHus
11.94- nogTBepXaeHbl
Het 05.04.2022 20:11:26:287 |36440/C3/22040511179 | C>0ek 2or 2204055169972681628
AOKYMEHTOB
Het 05.04.2022 21:35:28:063 |36440/C3/22040511838  [Hosoe 2204050477554291799
CeeneHus
AA.AO. NOATBEPXKAEHDI
Het 06.04.2022 06:09:28:027 |36440/C3/220406206 |12 (P10 2204061762217250319
AOKYMEHTOB
CseneHusa
ORI~ NoATBEPXKAEHbI
Het 06.04.2022 13:06:34:640 |36440/C3/2204062209 |02 "eh 2e) -
[OKYMEHTOB
Het 07.04.2022 08:17:24:610 |36440/C3/220407125  [Hosoe 2204073654604510073
Ceenenus
NRDIR- NoATBEPXAEHbI
Het 07.04.2022 21:06:26:720 |36440/C3/2204075561 |12 (=0 1¢ 2204075059948642191
AOKYMEHTOB
Het 08.04.2022 14:05:19:360 |36440/C3/2204081590  [Hosoe -




84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

CeepeHus
noaTBepPXAEHbI

Het 11.04.2022 12:01:10:140 |[36440/C3/2204111193 opyrvHanami 2204116614637136707
OOKYMEHTOB
Het 13.04.2022 14:53:58:983 |36440/C3/2204131475 Hosoe -
Het 13.04.2022 15:00:48:510 |36440/C3/2204131509 Hosoe -
CeeneHus
. . . noaTeepXxaeHbl
HeTt 21.04.2022 15:22:49:737 |36440/C3/220421975 opyrMHanami -
AOKYMEHTOB
HeTt 25.04.2022 14:59:40:513 [36440/C3/220425846 HoBoe -
HeTt 06.05.2022 12:02:06:183 |36440/C3/220506223 Hoeoe -
HeTt 17.05.2022 10:09:03:840 |[36440/C3/2205173514 HoBoe -
CeeneHus
. . . noaTBepXaeHbl
Het 17.05.2022 12:08:40:137 |36440/C3/2205173710 opyrMHanami -
[OKYMEHTOB
Het 17.05.2022 15:04:55:757 |36440/C3/2205174318 Hosoe -
Het 26.05.2022 11:43:26:703 |36440/C3/220526247 Hosoe -
Het 31.05.2022 18:24:11:267 |36440/C3/220531650 Hosoe 2205312198366255533
CeepneHus
1011 NoATBEPXKAEHbI
HeTt 02.06.2022 10:49:11:110 |36440/C3/220602324 opyrMHanamy -
AOKYMEHTOB
CseneHus
9911 NoATBEPXKAEHbI
Het 02.06.2022 12:23:11:120 |36440/C3/220602609 opyrMHanami -
AOKYMEHTOB
CsepneHus
EQAA- NOATBEPXAEHDI
HeTt 02.06.2022 13:58:44:130 |36440/C3/220602770 opyrMHanami -
AOKYMEHTOB
CseneHus
.AC."7- nogTBepXaeHbl
Het 09.06.2022 16:05:27:633 |36440/C3/220609862 opyrMHanamm -

AOKYMEHTOB




